

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 93148801

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 07.02.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 836,55 RON - 836,55 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um tva\_art cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total ASEVI PORTOCALA 1L BUC 19 2 11,6 23,2 27,61 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 5 9,38 46,9 55,81 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 19 10 4 40 47,6 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 2 7,3 14,6 17,37 COADA LEMN BUC 19 2 2,5 5 5,95 ODORIZANT SANO BON BLUE BUC 19 6 16 96 114,24 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 20 4,2 84 99,96 SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 19 2 8,85 17,7 21,06 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 19 2 18 36 42,84 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 2 13,5 27 32,13 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (6/BAX) BUC 19 2 15 30 35,7 HIG ZEN MIGDALE 3STR (8/SET) SET 19 24 12,605 302,52 360 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 1 42,0333 42,03 50,02 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 2,8 33,6 39,98 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT\*100 BUC CUT 19 1 38 38 45,22

---